
Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 1  C ru ise  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ja n 15-17, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 7 /2 0 2 1  3 :5 5  P M

W ome n /  X S /  Junior
Se ss ion: _13

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A llison Rom ero1417
Gym Plus

9.300 9.550 9.4009.550 37.800
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

De lfina  O rtiz1415
Gym Like This

9.150 9.400 9.4509.400 37.400
3T 4 5T 1 2 

2 

M ade line  Ko ifm an1416
Gym Plus

9.250 9.650 9.0509.100 37.050
2 1 11 5T 3 

3 

S a 'M yra  Regulus1418
Gym Pa lace

9.150 9.300 9.0509.200 36.700
3T 6T 10 5T 4 

4 

Abr il C e rdan1423
Top Gymnastics

8.800 9.350 8.9009.450 36.500
9T 5 4 8 5 

5 

Em ily Pe te rsen1419
Park A venue

8.200 9.500 9.1509.600 36.450
13 3 1T 3 6T

6T

S te lla  M ayfie ld1420
Gym Plus

9.050 9.050 9.0009.350 36.450
6 12 7 7 6T

6T

M ade lynn Fe rre ra1424
Park A venue

8.800 9.150 9.1009.250 36.300
9T 10 9 4 8 

8 

S avannah Fe rra ro1421
Gym Plus

8.800 9.300 8.7509.300 36.150
9T 6T 8 9 9 

9 

S ydney M organ1414
Gym Like This

8.900 9.200 8.5009.400 36.000
8 8T 5T 10 10 

10 

Chia ra  A rm iraglio1422
Gym Plus

9.000 9.200 8.1509.600 35.950
7 8T 1T 11 11 

11 

Br ie lla  C ruz1413
Gym Pa lace

9.100 9.100 7.5508.850 34.600
5 11 13 13 12 

12 

Re 'Onnie  Be rna rd1425
Gym Pa lace

8.750 8.600 7.8008.950 34.100
12 13 12 12 13 

13 
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